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Presidential Primary
Montgomery County, MD

April 26,

2016
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Republican President Congressional District 8

(VOTE FOR) 1
Jeb Bush.
Ben Carson
Chris Christie.
Ted Cruz.
Carly Fiorina
Mike Huckabee
John Kasich.
Rand Paul
Marco Rubio.
Rick Santorum
Donald Trump
Total

Republican U.S. S
(VOTE FOR) 1
Chris Chaffee
Sean Connor.
Richard Douglas
John Graziani
Greg Holmes.
Joseph Hooe.
Chrys Kefalas
Mark McNicholas
Lynn Richardson
Anthony Seda
Richard Shawver
Kathy Szeliga
Dave Wallace
Garry Yarrington
Total

enator

[e¢] I
O O 0O F WEFE Wk

(00
w O

224

179

PERCENT

22.
64.
12.

24.
73.
.75

37.
40.
43.
.11

19

39

37.

e

~N D> oo WUl wo

N

(€]

98
06
96

62
63

85
54
50

.79
.34
.45
.20
.45
.45
.29

05

.94
.06
.41
.03
.91
.47
.38
.47
.82
.56
.23
.02
.03
.68



Republican U.S. Congress Congressional District 8

(VOTE FOR) 1

Dan Cox

Jeffrey Jones

Liz Matory .

Aryeh Shudofsky

Shelly Skolnick
Total

63
42
24
20
25
174

Republican Judge Circuit Court Judicial Circuit 6

(VOTE FOR) 3
John Maloney
Karla Smith.
Harry Storm.
Total

Republican Delegates Congressional District 8

(VOTE FOR) 3

Jeanne Allen

Gus Alzona

Darin Bartram

David Beightol.

Kenneth Blumenstock

Christopher Bouchat

Robert Bowes .

Nathaniel Caldwell

Patricia Caldwell.

Robert Carter

Sharon Castillo

Tom Collamore

Roberto Diaz

James Ensor.

Bonnie Glick

Samuel Jones

Susan Krebs.

Larry Lesser

Sam Malhotra

Liz Matory

Ruth Melson.

Carol Palmer

Dwight Patel

Wendi Peters

Jesse Pippy.

Kelly Schulz

Scott Staruch

John Stricklett

Chad Sweet

Gail Warner.

Hugh Warner.

Linda Willard

Jeff Yocum

Daniel Zubairi.
Total

Republican Alternates Congressional District 8

(VOTE FOR) 3
Marcus Alzona
Byron Anderson.
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James Calderwood . . . . . . . . . 8

John Crawford . . . . . . . . . . 14
Patricia Fenati . . . . . . . . . 41
Sam Fenati . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Joseph Gillin . . . . . . . . . . 45
Allen Gutierrez . . . . . . . . . 2
Ann Hingston . . . . . . . . . . 85
Jaz Joglekar . . . . . . . . .. 2
Bonnie Leiter . . . . . . . . . . 8
Joan Palmer. . . . . . . . . . . 78
Joseph Rubin . . . . . . . . . . 8
Gene Schaerr . . . . . . . . . . 10
Martha Schaerr. . . . . . . . . . 10
Nancy Stocksdale . . . . . . . . . 7
Mark Uncapher . . . . . . . . . . 6
Richard vaughn. . . . . . . . . . 68
Jared Welsh. . . . . . . . . . . 10
James Werner . . . . . . . . . . 15

Total . . . . . . . . . . 477
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Democratic President Congressional District 8
(VOTE FOR) 1

Hillary Clinton . . . . . . . . . 536
Roque De La Fuente . . . . . . . . 1
Bernie Sanders. . . . . . . . . . 110
Uncommitted To Any Presidential Ca . . . 20

Total . . . . . . . . . . 667

Democratic U.S. Senator
(VOTE FOR) 1
Freddie Dickson
Donna Edwards
Ralph Jaffe.
Theresa Scaldaferri
Charles Smith
Violet Staley
Blaine Taylor
Ed Tinus. .
Chris Van Hollen
Lih Young

Total
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Democratic U.S. Congress Congressional District 8
(VOTE FOR) 1

David Anderson. . . . . . . . . . 2
Kumar Barve. . . . . . . . . . . 9
Dan Bolling. . . . . . . . . . . 1
Ana Gutierrez . . . . . . . . . . 12
William Jawando . . . . . . . . . 39
Kathleen Matthews. . . . . . . . . 233
Jamie Raskin . . . . . . . . . . 163
Joel Rubin . . . . . . . . . . . 8
David Trone. . . . . . . . . . . 187

Total . . . . . . . . . . 654
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Democratic Judge Circuit Court Judicial Circuit 6
(VOTE FOR) 3

John Maloney . . . . . . < . . . 452
Karla Smith. . . . . . . . . . . 427
Harry Storm. . . . . . . . . . . 400

Total . . . . . . . . . . 1279

Democratic Female Delegates Congressional District 8

(VOTE FOR) 4

Valerie Ervin . . . . . . . . . . 110
Susan Esserman. . . . . . . . . . 475
Natalia Farrar. . . . . . . . . . 29
Nancy Floreen . . . . . . .+ . . . 484
Johntel Greene. . . . . . . . . . 89
Roxie Herbekian . . . . . . . . . 87
Susan Lee . . . . . . . . . . . 465
Jennifer Rodriguez . . . . . . . . 449
Kendra Ziegler. . . . . . . . . . 99

Total . . . . . . . . . . 2287

Democratic Male Delegates Congressional District 8
(VOTE FOR) 4

Edward Fischman . . . . . . . . . 102
David Goodfriend . . . . . . . . . 474
Jake Goodman . . . . . . . . . . 35
Jim Grossfeld . . . . . . . . . . 94
Korey Hartwich. . . . . . . . . . 82
George Leventhal . . . . . . . . . 498
Anthony Reardon . . . . . . . . . 450
Gerard Waites . . . . . . . . . . 448
Kenneth Zinn . . . . . . . . . . 93

Total . . . . . . . . . . 2276

*kkkkkxkk*k (Non_PartiSan) *kkkkhkkxkk*k

Board of Ed at Large
(VOTE FOR) 1

Jeanette Dixon. . . . . . . . . . 205
Mike Ibanez. . . . . . . . . . . 42
Sebastian Johnson. . . . . . . . . 64
Phil Kauffman . . . . . . . . . . 280
Gwendolyn Kimbrough . . . . . . . . 61

Total . . . . . . . . . . 652
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